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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2019-05-25 - 11:29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 lat i młodsi

1. BIELAK, Kamila 08 Olimpia Lublin 3:09.81 356 42.62 48.00 49.96 49.23
2. TROJAK, Alessandra 08 Orka Zamość 3:33.03 252 49.39 55.35 55.87 52.42
3. ŁYCZAK, Martyna 09 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:35.06 244 49.80 56.60 55.37 53.29
4. GĄSIOR, Kinga 08 Lublinianka 3:45.37 212 52.49 58.53 56.68 57.67
5. DRAGAN, Julia 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 3:48.14 205 52.89 58.17 58.42 58.66
6. FUS, Hanna 09 Lublinianka 3:59.57 177 54.53 1:02.92 1:01.32 1:00.80
7. SUROWIEC, Emilia 10 Fala Kraśnik 4:13.96 148 58.06 1:03.96 1:06.21 1:05.73
8. WÓJCIK, Julia 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 4:16.86 143 54.60 1:07.16 1:08.44 1:06.66
9. ŻUBER, Iga 09 Fala Kraśnik 4:26.25 129 1:02.33 1:07.28 1:10.03 1:06.61

12 - 13 lat

1. WILK, Anna 06 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.50 567 36.59 41.69 42.41 41.81
2. JASIK, Nikola 06 Wisła Puławy 2:57.06 439 40.02 45.47 46.28 45.29
3. ZIELIŃSKA, Maja 07 Lublinianka 2:58.41 429 40.51 45.71 46.67 45.52
4. FILIPEK, Antonina 06 Avia Świdnik 3:21.93 295 44.08 50.00 52.88 54.97
5. RUMIŃSKA, Iga 07 Olimpia Lublin 3:31.62 257 44.96 56.12 55.94 54.60
6. LESZKOWICZ, Nina 07 Orka Zamość 3:33.75 249 47.72 54.06 56.37 55.60
7. WYŁUPEK, Kasjana 07 Orka Zamość 3:36.03 241 47.11 54.97 56.97 56.98
8. PRUŚ, Maria 06 UKP Bychawa 3:40.76 226 47.30 56.49 59.91 57.06

Open

1. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 Orka Zamość 2:40.21 592 35.69 40.50 41.93 42.09
2. WILK, Anna 06 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.50 567 36.59 41.69 42.41 41.81
3. JASIK, Nikola 06 Wisła Puławy 2:57.06 439 40.02 45.47 46.28 45.29
4. ZIELIŃSKA, Maja 07 Lublinianka 2:58.41 429 40.51 45.71 46.67 45.52
5. PECIO, Anna 05 Wisła Puławy 2:59.72 419 39.93 45.67 46.73 47.39
6. MARZEC, Monika 05 Fala Kraśnik 3:01.91 404 41.74 46.90 47.47 45.80
7. BIELAK, Kamila 08 Olimpia Lublin 3:09.81 356 42.62 48.00 49.96 49.23
8. ŻYDEK, Kinga 05 Lublinianka 3:10.09 354 42.86 48.69 50.06 48.48
9. WYDRA, Aleksandra 05 Eska Janów Lubelski 3:10.35 353 40.59 49.25 50.47 50.04

10. FILIPEK, Antonina 06 Avia Świdnik 3:21.93 295 44.08 50.00 52.88 54.97
11. RUMIŃSKA, Iga 07 Olimpia Lublin 3:31.62 257 44.96 56.12 55.94 54.60
12. TROJAK, Alessandra 08 Orka Zamość 3:33.03 252 49.39 55.35 55.87 52.42
13. LESZKOWICZ, Nina 07 Orka Zamość 3:33.75 249 47.72 54.06 56.37 55.60
14. ŁYCZAK, Martyna 09 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:35.06 244 49.80 56.60 55.37 53.29
15. WYŁUPEK, Kasjana 07 Orka Zamość 3:36.03 241 47.11 54.97 56.97 56.98
16. PRUŚ, Maria 06 UKP Bychawa 3:40.76 226 47.30 56.49 59.91 57.06
17. GĄSIOR, Kinga 08 Lublinianka 3:45.37 212 52.49 58.53 56.68 57.67
18. DRAGAN, Julia 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 3:48.14 205 52.89 58.17 58.42 58.66
19. FUS, Hanna 09 Lublinianka 3:59.57 177 54.53 1:02.92 1:01.32 1:00.80
20. SUROWIEC, Emilia 10 Fala Kraśnik 4:13.96 148 58.06 1:03.96 1:06.21 1:05.73
21. WÓJCIK, Julia 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 4:16.86 143 54.60 1:07.16 1:08.44 1:06.66
22. ŻUBER, Iga 09 Fala Kraśnik 4:26.25 129 1:02.33 1:07.28 1:10.03 1:06.61


